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DAFTAR NILAI ALJABAR LINIER 2010-2011
KELAS A

NO. NIM NAMA MAHASISWA
P'Rhiza

P'Jus
MID FIN PRAKT

1 D41109101 MUHAMMAD YUSUF 80 40 78

2 D41109109 NUR JIHAD P. DWIANRI 92 78 55

3 D41109116 SURAHMAT 82 40 78

4 D41109118 ANDI ABDUL SYUKUR 65 40 63

5 D41109120 FACHRIZAL ALFMUL ASHAR 72

6 D42109002 HASBULLAH M. 70 81 78 83

7 D42109003 RISMAWATI LASA 96 95 63 78

8 D42109004 JABAL NOOR 51 62 63

9 D42109005 PRATIWI HAMDANA AM 89 93 73 78

10 D42109006 SUMARNI 71 94 83 78

11 D42109007 RINA ANRIANI TACOK 79 85 83 78

12 D42109008 MUSAHAR UGY SIDIK 71 86 63 78

13 D42109102 M. SURIANTO TRI SAPUTRA 48 83 55 55

14 D42109103 PRIYONO 61 40

15 D42109104 ANDI MOLNIYA JAWAHIR 74 75 63 63

16 D42109106 DEDEN AKRIDANA 61 70 68

17 D42109108 ANDI AFIFTAHUL QADRIAH 69 90 73 63

18 D42109110 AYUBLISTY A. S. 98 91 83 83

19 D42109111 ROZALINA AMRAN 79 89 78 73

20 D42109112 MUH. SOEHARTO A. M. 61 75 78 73

21 D42109113 ARI ZHARI ZHARAURI 51 86 55 68

22 D42109114 RAHMAT KARUNIA GALIB 56 36 63 68

23 D42109117 JERRY YUDHY CHRISTY 60 74 83 63

24 D42109119 MUHARRAMAH ALAWIAH 77 85 63 63

25 D42109121 ASTRI HARDIYANTI 74 11 83 68

26 D42109122 ACHMAD FAUZI ISHAK MADJID 51 81 55 78

27 D42109123 NADIARIZKY RAMDHANA K. 65 70 78 73

28 D42109124 AHMAD AMINUDDIN 55

29 D42109125 MAXIMILIAN MIRKA SALINDRING 89 88 63 83

30 D42109126 ARNA ANSARI 63 65 78 68
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31 D42109251 REZKIANA HASANUDDIN 33 85 83 63

32 D42109253 ARFAN YUNUS 59
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DAFTAR NILAI ALJABAR LINIER 2010-2011
KELAS B

NO. NIM NAMA MAHASISWA
P'Rhiza

P'Rachmat
MID FIN PRAKT

1 D42109254 ASTRI FEBRIYANTI 41 91 83 58

2 D42109256 A. FARIEDL A. 70 79 83 40

3 D42109257 ARIFUDDIN TIRO PARAWANGSA 74 78 58

4 D42109258 SITI ADINTYA A. D 38 67 83 58

5 D42109259 TAMIKO SYAHRANI 59 83 58

6 D42109261 ABD. RAHMAN 58 74 55 49

7 D42109262 NURMALITA TENTISARI 80 75 83 74

8 D42109263 MITRA PATULAK 49 72 55 49

9 D42109265 ASRUL FADILLAH 61 95 78 68

10 D42109267 NUR INDHA MULYASARI 69 93 83 63

11 D42109269 MUH. RAHMAT 59 83 83 54

12 D42109270 MUH. RIDWAN 71 81 83 61

13 D42109271 RAHMAT UMAR 28 92 55 58

14 D42109272 FAUZY ALHARI 82 98 78 53

15 D42109273 MUHAIMIN H. 73 86 86 79

16 D42109274 ALAMUL IMAN 64 68 55 63

17 D42109275 ARLIYANTI NURDIN 90 97 86 82

18 D42109276 ALI SADIKIN FATMAJA 80 30

19 D42109277 IRWAN S. SITABA 41 87 83 49

20 D42109278 DEASY MUTIARA PUTRI 48 83 83 68

21 D42109279 HASRADIN 54 81 60 58

22 D42109281 JAILANI UNTUNG 44 61 60 44

23 D42109282 MARDHIYYAH R. 75 89 83 64

24 D42109283 BUYAMIN MUSFIDAR 61 93 83 69

25 D42109285 ALGHAZALY 60 67 83 64

26 D42109286 ANUGRAHYANI 73 94 83 61

27 D42109287 TAPAN LEONI PUTRA 55 54 55 58

28 D42109288 FURQAN TENRIAJENG 38 87 55 61

29 D42109289 MUTHMAINNA 69 90 86 73

30 D42109290 RATNA RIANY 74 78 83 58

31 D42109991 RISMAN AYUNG BRATAWIJAYA 52 68 60 49
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DAFTAR NILAI ALJABAR LINIER 2010-2011

NO. NIM NAMA MAHASISWA
P'Rhiza P'Rachmat

TOT
MID FIN PRAKT Pak Jus

1 D42109254 ASTRI FEBRIYANTI 41 91 83 58 76

2 D42109256 A. FARIEDL A. 70 79 83 40 71

3 D42109257 ARIFUDDIN TIRO PARAWANGSA 74 90 78 58 79

4 D42109258 SITI ADINTYA A. D 38 67 83 58 71

5 D42109259 TAMIKO SYAHRANI 59 32 83 58 68

6 D42109261 ABD. RAHMAN 58 74 55 49 62

7 D42109262 NURMALITA TENTISARI 80 75 83 74 86

8 D42109263 MITRA PATULAK 49 72 55 49 60

9 D42109265 ASRUL FADILLAH 61 95 78 68 82

10 D42109267 NUR INDHA MULYASARI 69 93 83 63 83

11 D42109269 MUH. RAHMAT 59 83 83 54 76

12 D42109270 MUH. RIDWAN 71 81 83 61 80

13 D42109271 RAHMAT UMAR 28 92 55 58 64

14 D42109272 FAUZY ALHARI 82 98 78 53 80

15 D42109273 MUHAIMIN H. 73 86 86 79 90

16 D42109274 ALAMUL IMAN 64 68 55 63 68

17 D42109275 ARLIYANTI NURDIN 90 97 86 82 96

18 D42109276 ALI SADIKIN FATMAJA 80 30 26

19 D42109277 IRWAN S. SITABA 41 87 83 49 71

20 D42109278 DEASY MUTIARA PUTRI 48 83 83 68 80

21 D42109279 HASRADIN 54 81 60 58 68

22 D42109281 JAILANI UNTUNG 44 61 60 44 57

23 D42109282 MARDHIYYAH R. 75 89 83 64 84

24 D42109283 BUYAMIN MUSFIDAR 61 93 83 69 84

25 D42109285 ALGHAZALY 60 67 83 64 77

26 D42109286 ANUGRAHYANI 73 94 83 61 83

27 D42109287 TAPAN LEONI PUTRA 55 54 55 58 62

28 D42109288 FURQAN TENRIAJENG 38 87 55 61 66

29 D42109289 MUTHMAINNA 69 90 86 73 87

30 D42109290 RATNA RIANY 74 78 83 58 79

31 D42109991 RISMAN AYUNG BRATAWIJAYA 52 68 60 49 62

32 D41109101 MUHAMMAD YUSUF 80 40 78 55

33 D41109109 NUR JIHAD P. DWIANRI 73 92 78 55 74

34 D41109116 SURAHMAT 82 40 78 55

35 D41109118 ANDI ABDUL SYUKUR 65 40 63 47
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36 D41109120 FACHRIZAL ALFMUL ASHAR 72 12

37 D42109002 HASBULLAH M. 70 81 78 83 82

38 D42109003 RISMAWATI LASA 96 95 63 78 82

39 D42109004 JABAL NOOR 51 62 63 41

40 D42109005 PRATIWI HAMDANA AM 89 93 73 78 84

41 D42109006 SUMARNI 71 94 83 78 84

42 D42109007 RINA ANRIANI TACOK 79 85 83 78 84

43 D42109008 MUSAHAR UGY SIDIK 71 86 63 78 76

44 D42109102 M. SURIANTO TRI SAPUTRA 48 83 55 55 61

45 D42109103 PRIYONO 61 40 24

46 D42109104 ANDI MOLNIYA JAWAHIR 74 75 63 63 69

47 D42109106 DEDEN AKRIDANA 61 70 68 46

48 D42109108 ANDI AFIFTAHUL QADRIAH 69 90 73 63 74

49 D42109110 AYUBLISTY A. S. 98 91 83 83 90

50 D42109111 ROZALINA AMRAN 79 89 78 73 81

51 D42109112 MUH. SOEHARTO A. M. 61 75 78 73 76

52 D42109113 ARI ZHARI ZHARAURI 51 86 55 68 66

53 D42109114 RAHMAT KARUNIA GALIB 56 36 63 68 61

54 D42109117 JERRY YUDHY CHRISTY 60 74 83 63 74

55 D42109119 MUHARRAMAH ALAWIAH 77 85 63 63 71

56 D42109121 ASTRI HARDIYANTI 74 11 83 68 67

57 D42109122 ACHMAD FAUZI ISHAK MADJID 51 81 55 78 69

58 D42109123 NADIARIZKY RAMDHANA K. 65 70 78 73 75

59 D42109124 AHMAD AMINUDDIN 55 9

60 D42109125 MAXIMILIAN MIRKA SALINDRING 89 88 63 83 81

61 D42109126 ARNA ANSARI 63 65 78 68 73

62 D42109251 REZKIANA HASANUDDIN 33 85 83 63 71

63 D42109253 ARFAN YUNUS 59 10
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DAFTAR NILAI ALJABAR LINIER 2010-2011

NO. NIM NAMA MAHASISWA
P'Rhiza P'Rachmat

TOT H
MID FIN PRAKT Pak Jus

1 D42109275 ARLIYANTI NURDIN 90 97 86 82 96 A

2 D42109273 MUHAIMIN H. 73 86 86 79 90 A

3 D42109110 AYUBLISTY A. S. 98 91 83 83 90 A

4 D42109289 MUTHMAINNA 69 90 86 73 87 A

5 D42109262 NURMALITA TENTISARI 80 75 83 74 86 A >85

6 D42109006 SUMARNI 71 94 83 78 84 A-

7 D42109283 BUYAMIN MUSFIDAR 61 93 83 69 84 A-

8 D42109007 RINA ANRIANI TACOK 79 85 83 78 84 A-

9 D42109282 MARDHIYYAH R. 75 89 83 64 84 A-

10 D42109005 PRATIWI HAMDANA AM 89 93 73 78 84 A-

11 D42109286 ANUGRAHYANI 73 94 83 61 83 A-

12 D42109267 NUR INDHA MULYASARI 69 93 83 63 83 A-

13 D42109265 ASRUL FADILLAH 61 95 78 68 82 A-

14 D42109002 HASBULLAH M. 70 81 78 83 82 A-

15 D42109003 RISMAWATI LASA 96 95 63 78 82 A-

16 D42109111 ROZALINA AMRAN 79 89 78 73 81 A-

17 D42109125 MAXIMILIAN MIRKA SALINDRING 89 88 63 83 81 A- >80

18 D42109270 MUH. RIDWAN 71 81 83 61 80 B+

19 D42109272 FAUZY ALHARI 82 98 78 53 80 B+

20 D42109278 DEASY MUTIARA PUTRI 48 83 83 68 80 B+

21 D42109257 ARIFUDDIN TIRO PARAWANGSA 74 90 78 58 79 B+

22 D42109290 RATNA RIANY 74 78 83 58 79 B+

23 D42109285 ALGHAZALY 60 67 83 64 77 B+

24 D42109008 MUSAHAR UGY SIDIK 71 86 63 78 76 B+

25 D42109112 MUH. SOEHARTO A. M. 61 75 78 73 76 B+

26 D42109269 MUH. RAHMAT 59 83 83 54 76 B+

27 D42109254 ASTRI FEBRIYANTI 41 91 83 58 76 B+ >75

28 D42109123 NADIARIZKY RAMDHANA K. 65 70 78 73 75 B

29 D42109108 ANDI AFIFTAHUL QADRIAH 69 90 73 63 74 B

30 D41109109 NUR JIHAD P. DWIANRI 73 92 78 55 74 B

31 D42109117 JERRY YUDHY CHRISTY 60 74 83 63 74 B

32 D42109126 ARNA ANSARI 63 65 78 68 73 B

33 D42109119 MUHARRAMAH ALAWIAH 77 85 63 63 71 B

34 D42109277 IRWAN S. SITABA 41 87 83 49 71 B

35 D42109256 A. FARIEDL A. 70 79 83 40 71 B

36 D42109258 SITI ADINTYA A. D 38 67 83 58 71 B

37 D42109251 REZKIANA HASANUDDIN 33 85 83 63 71 B >70

38 D42109104 ANDI MOLNIYA JAWAHIR 74 75 63 63 69 B-

39 D42109122 ACHMAD FAUZI ISHAK MADJID 51 81 55 78 69 B-

40 D42109259 TAMIKO SYAHRANI 59 32 83 58 68 B-

41 D42109279 HASRADIN 54 81 60 58 68 B-

42 D42109274 ALAMUL IMAN 64 68 55 63 68 B-
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3 D42109121 ASTRI HARDIYANTI 74 11 83 68 67 B-

44 D42109113 ARI ZHARI ZHARAURI 51 86 55 68 66 B-

5 D42109288 FURQAN TENRIAJENG 38 87 55 61 66 B- >65

46 D42109271 RAHMAT UMAR 28 92 55 58 64 C+

47 D42109261 ABD. RAHMAN 58 74 55 49 62 C+

33 D42109287 TAPAN LEONI PUTRA 55 54 55 58 62 C+

49 D42109991 RISMAN AYUNG BRATAWIJAYA 52 68 60 49 62 C+

50 D42109114 RAHMAT KARUNIA GALIB 56 36 63 68 61 C+

51 D42109102 M. SURIANTO TRI SAPUTRA 48 83 55 55 61 C+ >60

52 D42109263 MITRA PATULAK 49 72 55 49 60 C

53 D42109281 JAILANI UNTUNG 44 61 60 44 57 C

54 D41109116 SURAHMAT 82 40 78 55 C

55 D41109101 MUHAMMAD YUSUF 80 40 78 55 C >50

56 D41109118 ANDI ABDUL SYUKUR 65 40 63 47 D

57 D42109106 DEDEN AKRIDANA 61 70 68 46 D

58 D42109004 JABAL NOOR 51 62 63 41 D >40

59 D42109276 ALI SADIKIN FATMAJA 80 30 26 T

60 D42109103 PRIYONO 61 40 24 T

61 D41109120 FACHRIZAL ALFMUL ASHAR 72 12 T

62 D42109253 ARFAN YUNUS 59 10 T

63 D42109124 AHMAD AMINUDDIN 55 9 T
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